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Prova 1 Masc., 400m Livres Absolutos
10.6.16 - 9:30 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 4:09.11 Andre Filipe Farinha SLB Povoa de Varzim 2011
Rec Regional Juv A 4:04.23 Andre Filipe Farinha SLB Torrevieja (ESP) 2012
Rec Regional Jun 1 4:02.31 Joao Carlos Santos ANAM Coimbra 2013
Rec Regional Jun 2 3:59.24 Rafael Lourenco Gil ANAM Dordrecht (NED) 2014
Rec Regional Sen 3:57.75 Rafael Lourenco Gil SFUAP Oeiras 2016
Rec Regional Absoluto 3:57.75 Rafael Lourenco Gil SFUAP Oeiras 2016
Rec Nacional Absoluto 3:52.29 Jorge Manuel Maia FPN Málaga (ESP) 2009

Pontos: FINA 2015

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Absolutos

1. Afonso Calais Queiroga 98 SFUAP 4:16.68 4:19.06 613 1:01.15 1:05.32 1:05.80 1:06.79
2. Andre Antunes Carvalho 96 ADRCIMM 4:28.53 4:22.98 586 1:03.18 1:07.04 1:06.52 1:06.24
3. Rodrigo Antonio Rosa 96 ADRCIMM 4:19.67 4:25.80 567 1:03.19 1:07.52 1:08.24 1:06.85
4. Diogo Alexandre Araujo 01 ESJB 4:29.16 4:27.60 556 1:03.26 1:08.23 1:09.76 1:06.35
5. Ricardo Alexandre Faia 00 SLB 4:26.99 4:27.90 554 1:03.16 1:07.38 1:08.28 1:09.08
6. Pedro Barata Neves 00 CIRL 4:27.20 4:29.09 547 1:05.81 1:08.92 1:08.86 1:05.50
7. Afonso Mateus Ribeiro 95 CFB 4:20.84 4:30.11 540 1:02.63 1:07.86 1:09.85 1:09.77
8. Tiago Douwens Paula 99 SCP 4:27.31 4:32.22 528 1:04.44 1:08.87 1:10.11 1:08.80
9. Diogo Rodrigues Freitas 98 SFUAP 4:15.42 4:32.86 524 1:02.80 1:08.48 1:10.65 1:10.93

10. Diogo Monteiro Sousa 00 CNS 4:28.29 4:33.14 523 1:03.56 1:09.34 1:10.02 1:10.22
11. Joao Andre Rodrigues 99 GESL 4:38.16 4:34.95 512 1:06.33 1:10.45 1:09.93 1:08.24
12. Leandro Rosa Fernandes 99 CPCD 4:35.15 4:37.92 496 1:04.16 1:11.71 1:11.47 1:10.58
13. Ivo Manuel Reis 93 INDANL 4:24.61 4:40.27 484 1:05.26 1:12.28 1:12.24 1:10.49
14. Simão Correia Ricardo 00 CNS 4:31.41 4:41.58 477 1:07.60 1:13.06 1:13.06 1:07.86
15. Luis Carrara Bittini 01 SAD 4:37.50 4:41.99 475 1:05.93 1:11.48 1:12.79 1:11.79
16. Guilherme Ventura Carvalho 01 GESL 4:33.96 4:42.69 471 1:05.23 1:12.48 1:12.82 1:12.16
17. Martim Ferreira Fonseca 99 CNN 4:34.40 4:43.77 466 1:05.38 1:11.87 1:13.24 1:13.28
18. Ricardo Martins Bras 01 CFB 4:44.34 4:45.31 458 1:07.95 1:13.47 1:14.01 1:09.88
19. Rui Miguel Correia 96 CNMJ 4:54.18 4:47.71 447 1:07.46 1:14.50 1:13.85 1:11.90
20. Tomas Silva Coxixo 99 PDEM 5:10.00 4:47.77 447 1:07.04 1:14.12 1:14.06 1:12.55
21. Miguel Monteiro Dinis 01 SAD 4:46.55 4:50.22 436 1:07.05 1:13.84 1:15.04 1:14.29
22. Francisco Madruga Silva 98 INDANL 5:10.00 4:50.88 433 1:06.41 1:16.45 1:16.00 1:12.02
23. Goncalo Alexandre Torgal 99 AHBE 5:10.00 4:54.45 417 1:08.99 1:15.18 1:15.65 1:14.63
24. Hugo Tavares Reis 01 ESJB 4:57.92 5:03.12 382 1:09.82 1:17.89 1:18.54 1:16.87
25. Filipe Eduardo Morais 01 CPCD 5:00.65 5:05.76 372 1:10.21 1:19.34 1:19.53 1:16.68

DSQ Diogo Alexandre Casteleiro 01 SCP 4:49.52
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

Juvenis B

1. Diogo Alexandre Araujo 01 ESJB 4:29.16 4:27.60 556 1:03.26 1:08.23 1:09.76 1:06.35
2. Luis Carrara Bittini 01 SAD 4:37.50 4:41.99 475 1:05.93 1:11.48 1:12.79 1:11.79
3. Guilherme Ventura Carvalho 01 GESL 4:33.96 4:42.69 471 1:05.23 1:12.48 1:12.82 1:12.16
4. Ricardo Martins Bras 01 CFB 4:44.34 4:45.31 458 1:07.95 1:13.47 1:14.01 1:09.88
5. Miguel Monteiro Dinis 01 SAD 4:46.55 4:50.22 436 1:07.05 1:13.84 1:15.04 1:14.29
6. Hugo Tavares Reis 01 ESJB 4:57.92 5:03.12 382 1:09.82 1:17.89 1:18.54 1:16.87
7. Filipe Eduardo Morais 01 CPCD 5:00.65 5:05.76 372 1:10.21 1:19.34 1:19.53 1:16.68

DSQ Diogo Alexandre Casteleiro 01 SCP 4:49.52
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

Juvenis A

1. Ricardo Alexandre Faia 00 SLB 4:26.99 4:27.90 554 1:03.16 1:07.38 1:08.28 1:09.08
2. Pedro Barata Neves 00 CIRL 4:27.20 4:29.09 547 1:05.81 1:08.92 1:08.86 1:05.50
3. Diogo Monteiro Sousa 00 CNS 4:28.29 4:33.14 523 1:03.56 1:09.34 1:10.02 1:10.22
4. Simão Correia Ricardo 00 CNS 4:31.41 4:41.58 477 1:07.60 1:13.06 1:13.06 1:07.86
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Prova 1, Masc., 400m Livres

Juniores

1. Afonso Calais Queiroga 98 SFUAP 4:16.68 4:19.06 613 1:01.15 1:05.32 1:05.80 1:06.79
2. Tiago Douwens Paula 99 SCP 4:27.31 4:32.22 528 1:04.44 1:08.87 1:10.11 1:08.80
3. Diogo Rodrigues Freitas 98 SFUAP 4:15.42 4:32.86 524 1:02.80 1:08.48 1:10.65 1:10.93
4. Joao Andre Rodrigues 99 GESL 4:38.16 4:34.95 512 1:06.33 1:10.45 1:09.93 1:08.24
5. Leandro Rosa Fernandes 99 CPCD 4:35.15 4:37.92 496 1:04.16 1:11.71 1:11.47 1:10.58
6. Martim Ferreira Fonseca 99 CNN 4:34.40 4:43.77 466 1:05.38 1:11.87 1:13.24 1:13.28
7. Tomas Silva Coxixo 99 PDEM 5:10.00 4:47.77 447 1:07.04 1:14.12 1:14.06 1:12.55
8. Francisco Madruga Silva 98 INDANL 5:10.00 4:50.88 433 1:06.41 1:16.45 1:16.00 1:12.02
9. Goncalo Alexandre Torgal 99 AHBE 5:10.00 4:54.45 417 1:08.99 1:15.18 1:15.65 1:14.63

Seniores

1. Andre Antunes Carvalho 96 ADRCIMM 4:28.53 4:22.98 586 1:03.18 1:07.04 1:06.52 1:06.24
2. Rodrigo Antonio Rosa 96 ADRCIMM 4:19.67 4:25.80 567 1:03.19 1:07.52 1:08.24 1:06.85
3. Afonso Mateus Ribeiro 95 CFB 4:20.84 4:30.11 540 1:02.63 1:07.86 1:09.85 1:09.77
4. Ivo Manuel Reis 93 INDANL 4:24.61 4:40.27 484 1:05.26 1:12.28 1:12.24 1:10.49
5. Rui Miguel Correia 96 CNMJ 4:54.18 4:47.71 447 1:07.46 1:14.50 1:13.85 1:11.90
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